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N° DE ’

ORDEM NOME VEREADORES ASSINATURAS
: v

01. André Vilela 940 ol

02. Célio dos Reis Addo da Silva

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

Francisco Tomaz Oliveira Filho

Gemides Belchior Junior

Gilvan Carvalho de Macedo

Jodo Carlos da Silva

Joliane Mota Soares

José Barreto Miranda

José Divino de Melo

Joseph Tannous




11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

O Secretari

Juarez Muniz

Marco Tulio Faissol Tannus

Mauro Gouveia Alves

Reginaldo Luiz Silva Freitas

/ )
Wanderson José Rodrigues 4////1/%}/\// 4%/

P

—

Washington Carlos Severino

Wellington Arantes Muniz Carvalho

Sala das Sessdes, em 22 de agosto de 2016.




